
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	GRUB	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,031.81
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Reda txn_ZeH9Gkq $0.39 $1,032.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	uniquepersun txn_rYHPY2b -$8.00 $1,024.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Mcc txn_K9HKOox -$10.00 $1,014.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Krish txn_78Hy7PR -$10.00 $1,004.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Rakesh txn_vgH4gay -$10.00 $994.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Daniel	George txn_qkHRkOk -$10.00 $984.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_nEHpEW7 -$8.00 $976.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Raunak txn_p5Ho5Ra -$10.00 $966.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Yash	Gupta txn_OXH6LbN -$10.00 $956.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Shiv txn_PVHGdey -$10.00 $946.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Aman	S txn_WBHWBO0 -$6.00 $940.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Eric	Zuo txn_ZeH9enz -$8.00 $932.20
2025-08-09 Grant	to	rbautista txn_AWHVpYn -$8.00 $924.20
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krish txn_a8HM8Pr $0.18 $924.38
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eric	Zuo txn_V0HgWEx $0.62 $925.00
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_qkHRBMW $0.21 $925.21
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Youssef txn_p5Hoanr $0.02 $925.23
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nova	Harrington txn_nEHpAmV $0.15 $925.38
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cristian txn_qkHRL2B $0.09 $925.47
2025-08-26 Grant	to	Kailey	Liou txn_K9HKamn -$10.00 $915.47

2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dawood txn_GkH4nEZ $1.17 $916.64
WITHDRAWN:	$118.00.	DEPOSITED:	$2.83. $916.64

YSWS	-	Grub	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Grub's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


